OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION

AND COUNTY BOND REFERENDUM

RUN DATE:11/09/01 02:51 PM

3

BALLOTS CAST - CHAPEL HILL

TOTAL

01 = BALLOTS CAST 330

0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST 301

0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 12
0057 ABSENTEE VOTERS 13
0059 PROVISIONAL VOTERS 4

BALLOTS CAST - RALEIGH

TOTAL

01 = BALLOTS CAST 0
01
0056 RALEIGH CITY/DURHAM COUNTY 0
0057 ABSENTEE VOTERS 0
0059 PROVISIONAL VOTERS 0

FOR MAYOR
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WILLIAM V. "BILL" BELL 16,525 50.56 03 = WRITE-IN 121 .37
02 = NICK TENNYSON 16,040 49.07
01 02 03
0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 135 187 2
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 226 129 6
0003 E.K.POWE SCHOOL 220 150 4
0004 NC SCH OF MATH & SCIENCE 230 334 2
0005 W.I.PATTERSON REC CENTER 164 60 0
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 230 317 o]



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/01 02:51 PM

FOR MAYOR

01
02

0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039

WILLIAM V. "BILL" BELL

= NICK TENNYSON

DURHAM MAGNET CENTER
MOREHEAD SCHOOL

FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE
C.C.SPAULDING SCHOOL

WEAVER ST COMMUNITY CENTER
PEARSON SCHOOL

BURTON SCHOOL

Y.E.SMITH SCHOOL

MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM
HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH
DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY
HOLLOWAY STREET SCHOOL GYM
AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

CLUB BLVD SCHOOL

VFW POST 2740

HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPTIST GYM
HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER
NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST
BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

GORMAN RURITAN CLUB

OAK GROVE SCHOOL

BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB

NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER
PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL

PARKWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

COLE MILL RD CHURCH OF CHRIST
HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH
PARISH HALL ST STEPHENS CHURCH

DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY BOND REFERENDUM

VOTES PERCENT

16,525 50.56 03 = WRITE-IN
16,040 49.07
03

203
219
270
185
186
296
596
344
259
191
591
810
276
5
56
58
46
275
169
33
954
583
259
231
294
388

329
42
156
231
253
330
181
476
1014

83
242

182
366
91
285
672
377
1196
540
1028
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VOTES
121

PERCENT
.37



OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM, NORTI CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY BOND REFERENDUM
RUN DATE:11/09/01 02:51 PM

FOR MAYOR
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WILLIAM V. "BILL" BELL 16,525 50.56 03 = WRITE-IN 121 .37
02 = NICK TENNYSON 16,040 49.07
0l 02 03
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 236 230 1
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTEIST CHURCH 557 37 0
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 451 30 5
00431 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 423 1107 6
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 34 57 0
0045 ENO VALLEY HOLT ATHLETIC GYM 224 779 2
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 285 492 &
0047 IR HOLMES SR REC CENTER 640 62 1
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIANW CH 226 324 2
0049 JAMES E. SHEPARD MEMORIAL LIB 410 52 2
D050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CH 244 623 3
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 167 521 L
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 369 143 1
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 225 480 2
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CH 556 296 1
0055 ENO PRECINCT - ORANGE COUNTY 0 ] 0
0057 ABSENTEE VOTERS 140 251 o}

005% PROVISIQNAL VOTERS 274 155 1
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QFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY BOND REFERENDUM
RUN DATE:11/09/61 02:5%1 PM
»
FOR CITY COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 1
VOTES PERCENT YOTES PERCENT .
01 = CORA COLE-MCFADDEN 20,530 70.10 03 = WRITE-IN 77 .26
02 = JEFFERY M. WHITE 8,678 29.63
o1 02 03

0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 192 96 2
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 250 74 5
0003 E.X.POWE SCHOOL 255 78 3
0004 NC SCH OF MATH & SCIENCE 337 162 0
0005 W.I.PATTERSON REC CENTER 171 30 0
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOCL 329 146 1
0007 DURHAM MAGNET CENTER 256 B9 2
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 375 65 1
0009 FOREST HYLLS CLUB HOUSE 595 265 1
0010 C.¢.SPAULDING SCHOOL 243 6 1
0011 WEAVER ST COMMUNITY CENTER 582 10 0
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 208 0
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 232 8 0
0014 Y.E.SMITH SCHOOL 280 68 3
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH CYM 198 34 6
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 242 179 2
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 293 27 6
0018 HOLLOWAY STREET SCHOOL GYM 639 86 1
019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 372 169 2
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 297 176 1
0021 CLUB BLVD SCHOOL 279 197 0
0022 VFW POST 2740 636 109 1
0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPTIST GYM 941 299 0
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER 584 507 4
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOGL 4 6 0
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST 79 42 0
0028 BAHMAMA RURITAN CLUB 111 164 o
0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 44 8 ]
0030 OAK GROVE SCHOOL 310 98 o
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 233 237 3
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 40 64 0



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/05/01 02:51 PM

FOR CITY COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 1

01 = CORA COLE-MCFADDEN

02

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
Q042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0052
0054
0055
0057
0059

a JEFFERY M. WHITE

PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL

PARKWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

COLE MILL R CHURCH OF CHRIST
HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH
PARISH HALL ST STEPHENS CHURCH
ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL

FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

ENO VALLEY HOLT ATHLETIC GYM
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR
IR HOLMES SR REC CENTER
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CH
JAMES E. SHEPARD MEMORIAL LIB
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CH
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHCOL
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CH
ENO PRECINCT - ORANGE COUNTY
ABSENTEE VOTERS

PROVISIONAL VOTERS

DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY BOND REFERENDIM

VOTES PERCENT

20,530 70.10 03 = WRITE-
8,678 29.63
03

280

288
426
123

14

482°

a7
528
287
k1]
151
33
56
267
K]
236
171
1
117
[:F:]
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VOTES PERCENT

IN 77 .26
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OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY BOND REFERENDUM
RUN DATE:11/09/01 02:51 PM

FOR CITY COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 2

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = HOWARD CLEMENT III 18,530 61.40 03 = WRITE-IN 40 .13
02 = MICHAEL PETERSON 11,607 38.46

000! BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 162 140 0
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 205 119 1
0003 E.K.POWE SCHOOL 135 172 2
0004 NC SCH OF MATH & SCIENCE 215 271 0
0005 W.I.PATTERSON REC CENTER 136 56 1
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 262 237 1
0007 DURHAM MAGNET CENTER 166 164 0
4008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 299 135 0
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 519 444 1]
0010 C.C.SPAULDING SCHOOL 234 16 0
0011 WEAVER 5T COMMUNITY CENTER 565 22 o)
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 204 12 0
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 230 10 1
0014 Y.E.SMITH SCHOOL 277 73 0
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 200 41 0
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 219 232 1
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 281 43 1
0018 HOLLOWAY STREET SCHOOL GYM 623 113 2
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 349 189 1
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 206 229 1
0021 CLUB BLVD SCHOOL 185 285 1
0022 VFW POST 2740 626 125 o
0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPTIST GYM 683 357 1
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER 531 668 1
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 7 3 1]
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST 50 2 0
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 118 162 1
0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 46 7 0
0030 OAK GROVE SCHOOL 287 133 0
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 235 256 2
0033 NELSON COMMUNLITY CENTER 50 68 0



OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY EOND REFERENDUM
RUN DATE:11/09/01 02:51 PM

FOR CITY COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 2

VOTES PERCENT ' VOTES PERCENT
01 = HOWARD CLEMENT T1X 18,530 61.40 03 = WRITE-IN 40 .13
02 = MICHAEL PETERSON 11,607 3B.46

0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 966 227 2
0035 PARKWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 625 513 2
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 307 258 Q
0037 COLE MILIL, RD CHURCH OF CHRIST 571 782 1
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 401 330 1
0039 PARISH HALL ST STEPHENS CHURCH B02 514 4
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 181 233 0
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 567 24 0
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 465 16 0
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 634 724 1
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 410 45 0
0045 ENO VALLEY HOLT ATHLETIC GYM 360 579 [+]
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 371 364 1
0047 IR HOLMES SR REC CENTER 662 a3 0
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORARVIAN CH oz 202 2
0049 JAMES E. SHEPARD MEMORIAL LIB 294 160 3
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CH 3156 44] 1
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 451 408 1
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD sl 115 ¢}
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 269 292 0
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CH 554 226 2
0055 ENO PRECINCT - ORANGE COUNTY S 2 0
0057 ABSENTEE VOTERS 205 148 0

0059 PROVISIONAL VOTERS 256 120 1
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OFFICIAL CANVASS DURMAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY BOND REFERENDUM
RUN DATE:11/09/01 02:51 PM

FOR CITY COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 3

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
0l = JOHN BEST JR. 18,554 65.34 03 = WRITE-IN 66 .23
02 = ERICK WILLIAM LARSON II 9,777 34.43

0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHCOL 138 150 1
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 150 140 1
0003 E.K.POWE SCHOOL 106 201 1
0004 NC SCH OF MATH & SCIENCE 184 287 0
0005 W.I.PATTERSON REC CENTER 113 60 1
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 151 308 1
0007 DURHAM MAGNET CENTER 95 204 1
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 228 165 1
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 484 383 1
0010 C.C.SPAULDING SCHOOL 221 18 0
0011 WEAVER ST COMMUNITY CENTER 538 34 ]
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 188 17 o
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 212 17 1
0014 Y.E.SMITH SCHOOL 268 66 1
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 190 40 1
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 233 190 1
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 255 55 2
0018 HOLLOWAY STREET SCHOOL GYM 627 as 1
0015 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 356 150 3
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 208 199 2
0021 CLUB BLVD SCHOOL 267 168 4
0022 VFW POST 2740 §73 130 0
0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPTIST GYM sgs 281 1
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER 711 442 2
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 7 3 0
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST 52 62 0
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 146 116 0
0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB kY:! 14 i
0030 OAK GROVE SCHOOL 256 128 1
003} BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB © 301 158 4
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 71 38 o



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/01 02:51 PM

FOR CITY COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 3

0@ = JOHN BEST JR.
02 = ERICK WILLIAM LARSON II

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
00379
0040
0041
0042
0042
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0057
0059

PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL

PARKWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

COLE MILL RD CHURCH OF CHRIST
HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH
PARISH HALL ST STEPHENS CHURCH
ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL

FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

ENO VALLEY HOLT ATHLETIC GYM
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR
IR HOLMES SR REC CENTER
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CH
JAMES E. SHEPARD MEMORIAL LIB
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CH
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
'CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CH
ENO PRECINCT - ORANGE COUNTY
ABSENTEE VOTERS

PROVISIONAL VOTERS

DURAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY BOND REFERENDUM

VOTES PERCENT
18,554 65.M
9,777 34.43

812
3863
588
176
547
434
614

61
656
480
606
238

451
181
400
262
553

3
158
232

221
32
20

675
24

266

224
58

218

136

311

302
69

266

187

5

144

115
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03 = WRITE-IN

VOTES PERCENT
66 .23
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OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY BOND REFERENDUM
RUN DATE:11/09/01 02:51 PM

FOR CITY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE
YOU MAY VOTE FOR 2

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

01 = LEWIS A. CHEEK 16,020 18.93 06 = JOE WILLIAMS 5,327 6.30

02 = TAMRA EDWARDS 15,619 18.46 07 = WRITE-IN 163 .19

03 = DAN HILL III 14,834 17.53 08 = WRITE-IN 26 .03

04 = ANGELA V. LANGLEY 13,645 16.12 09 = WRITE-IN 14 .02

05 « THOMAS STITH 18,974 22.42

01 02 03 04 0s 06 07 08 09
0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 212 125 174 96 159 50 ki 0 0
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 152 211 125 161 163 19 7 0 0
0003 E.K.POWE SCHOOL 218 237 147 B2 117 27 5 1 1
0004 NC SCH OF MATH & SCIENCE 179 255 290 83 230 51 3 0 0
0005 W.I.PATTERSON REC CENTER 70 122 54 123 99 16 2 0 [¢]
0006 LAKEWQOOD SCHOOL 341 249 290 l46 253 62 1 0 Q
0007 DURHAM MAGNET CENTER 240 227 141 110 140 44 3 ¢ ]
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 167 309 110 252 249 107 9 2 0
0409 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 635 379 586 287 601 111 2 0 0
0010 C.C.SPAULDING SCHOOL 17 205 21 210 197 61 0 0 1]
001l WEAVER ST COMMUNITY CENTER 27 524 30 507 459 104 1 0 0
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 14 173 7 182 167 51 2 0 0
0013 BURTON SCHOOQL 9 212 9 210 191 35 2 1 0
004 Y.E.SMITH SCHOOL 96 228 35 258 222 90 5 Q 4]
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 49 174 48 204 163 60 6 1 1
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 321 186 298 127 280 66 2 1 1
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 52 215 54 274 178 113 2 4] 0
0018 HOLLOWAY STREET SCHOOL GYM 152 554 137 574 551 137 6 1 1
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 249 300 192 an? 121 131 0 0 o
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 271 272 213 170 226 91 9 0 0
0021 CLUB BLVD SCHOOL 352 211 316 137 231 75 3 1 0
| 0022 VFW POST 2740 206 537 151 567 509 134 1 0 0
% 0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPTIST GYM 486 752 414 737 847 238 2 1 1
! 0054 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER 1004 249 994 270 711 17t 3 1 1
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL k) 4 [ 7 4 3 0 0 0
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST a3 56 81 42 74 19 1] o o
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUBE 232 46 232 37 212 41 2 0 Q
0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 7 38 6 44 a5 24 0 0 0



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/0%9/01 02:51 PM

FOR CITY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE

YOU MAY VOTE FOR 3

01
02
03
04
05

0030
0031
0033
0034
003s
0036
0037
0o3e
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
a0ag
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0057
0059

LEWIS A. CHEEK

= TAMRA EDWARDS

= DAN HILL III

= ANGELA V. LANGLEY
= ‘THOMAS STITH

OAK GROVE SCHOCL

BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB

NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER
PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL

PARKWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

COLE MILL, RD CHURCH OF CHRIST
HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH

DURHBAM, NORTH CARQLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY BOND REFERENDUM

VOTES
16,020
15,619
14,834
13,645
18,974

06
07
08
09

L

JOE WILLIAMS
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN

233
601
el
1106
501

PARISH HALL ST STEPHENS CHURCH 1072

ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL

FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CRRRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

ENO VALLEY HOLT ATHLETIC GYM
EDTSON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR
IR HOLMES SR REC CENTER
CHRIST THE XING MORAVIAN CH
JAMES E. SHEPARD MEMORIAL LIB
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CH
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOCL
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CH
ENO PRECINCT - ORANGE COURTY
ARSENTEE VOTERS

PROVISIONAL VOTERS

276
29
21

1109
45

724

454
59

329

122

478
135
418
280

7
259
146

208
273
583
223
53
254
454
326
230
562

2
124
227

14
734
452

42
316

50
572
4164
127

PERCENT
18.23
18.46
17.53
16.12
22.42

04 05
237 229
162 265

is 61
846 880
495 713
201 i53
206 796
206 457
250 935
132 209
511 433
422 ias
226 821

31 49
210 544
257 447
600 558
161 315
349 188
221 424
338 553
346 333
186 360
450 563

a 5

96 213
217 205

153
17
20
15

121
25

175

140

143

108

129
159
100
a9
12¢
0
59
83
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VOTES
5,327
163
26

14

PERCENT
5.30
.19

.03

.02
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OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/01 02:51 PM

FOR MAYOR

01 = KEVIN C. FOY
02 = CAM HILL

0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
0057 ABSENTEE VOTERS

0059 PROVISIONAL VOTERS

SRS HdEMARECNOSEESSSSCASCOOARSSHan

FOR TOWN COUNCIL
YOU MAY VOTE FOR 4

Ml =
02 =

D. R. BRYAN

LARRY DAQUIORG

03 = LISA W. EVERETT
04 = RICHARD GIERSCH
05 = ED HARRISON

06 = MARK KLEINSCHMIDT
07 = BOB REDA

0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
0057 ABSENTEE VOTERS

0059 PROVISIONAL VOTERS

DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY BOND REFERENDUM

VOTES PERCENT

z=a===mms

118 37.58 03 = LEE M. PAVAO
12 4,14 (4 = WRITE-IN
01 02 03 04
105 12 161 a
8 0 4 0
2 1 10 0
3 0 0 0
VOTES PERCENT
113 10.64 08 = DIANE VANDENBROEK
52 4.90 09 = DOROTHY VERKERK
112 10.55 10 » EDITH M. WIGGINS
27 2.54 11 = WRITE-IN
181 17.04 12 = WRITE-IN
T4 6,97 13 = WRITE-IN
128 12.05 14 = WRITE-IN

VOTES
175
8

PERCENT
55.73
2.55

VOTES
15
131
168

o o o -

102 51 101 23 168 66 114 72
6 1 7 1 [ 6 K 3
5 0 4 k] 5 1 6 0

o 1] ¥ 0 2 1 1 0

===

PERCENT
7.06
12.34
15.82
.09
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. QFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/01 02:51 PM

FOR MAYOR

01 = PAUL Y. COBLE
02 = CHARLES MEEKER

DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY BOND REFERENDUM

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

0 03 = WRITE-IN 0
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0

0
0

0
0

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

0 04 = VENITA PEYTON 0
0 05 = WRITE-IN 1]
0 06 = WRITE-IN 0

0
0056 RALEIGH CITY/DURHAM COUNTY 0
0057 ABSENTEE VOTERS 0
0059 PROVISIONAL VOTERS 0

FOR CITY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE

YOU MAY VOTE FOR 2

01 = MORT CONGLETON

02 = JANET COWELL

03 = NEAL HUNT

01

0056 RALEIGH CITY/DURHAM COUNTY 0
0057 ABSENTEE VOTERS 0
0059 PROVISIONAL VOTERS 0

0 0 1} o
1} 0 0 0
0 2} 0 .0
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$51,800,000 DURHAM COUNTY SCHOOL BONDS

01 =« YES
01
0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 234
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL . 258
0003 E.K.POWE SCHOOL 318
0004 NC SCH OF MATH & SCIENCE 456
0005 W.I.PATTERSON REC CENTER 171

102
55
95
43

VOTES PERCENT
23,604 65.18

VOTES PERCENT

02 = NO 12,612 34.82



QFFICIAL CANVASS DURIIAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY BOND REFERENDUM
RUN DATE:11/09/01 02:51 PM

$51,800, 000 DURHAM COUNTY SCHOOL BONDS

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = YES : 23,604 65.18 02 = NO 12,612 34.82

01 02
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 441 101
0007 DURHAM MAGNET CENTER 336 58
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 3ol 158
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 783 217
0010 C.C.SPAULDING SCHOOL 69 176
0011 WEAVER ST COMMUNITY CENTER 190 397
0012 PEARSOW SCHOOL 0 138
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 79 158
0014 Y.E.SMITH SCHOOL 134 218
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 99 141
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 409 104
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 116 208
0018 HOLLOWAY STREET SCHOOL GYM 248 4198
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 331 237
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 371 138
0021 CLUB BLVD SCHOOL 97 119
0022 VFW POST 2740 319 432
0023 HOMESTEARD HEIGHTS BAPTIST GYM 726 601
0024 HILLANDARLE LERRNING CENTER 928 320
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL aaz 165
0026 BAHAMA VOL. FIRE DEPT. 113 99
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST 360 145
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 425 182
0029 CORMAN RURITAN CLUB 177 225
0030 OAK GROVE SCHOOL 590 313
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 340 266
0032 KREAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 65 117
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 91 63
0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 547 666
0035 PARKWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1033 4319
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 454 174

0037 COLE MILL RD CHURCH OF CHRIST 951 460



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/01 02:51 PM

$51,800,000 DURHAM COUNTY SCHOOL BONDS

DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY BOND REFERENDUM

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

01 = YES 23,604 65.18 02 = NOQ 12,612 34.82

01 02
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 672 186
0039 PARISH HALL 8T STEPHENS CHURCH 1141 261
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 369 86
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 193 394
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 144 330
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 433 239
0044 CARRINGTON WMIDDLE SCHOOL 676 209
0045 ENG VALLEY HOLT ATHLETIC GYM B40 3193
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 485 271
0047 IR HOLMES SR REC CENTER 224 469
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CH 433 108
0049 JAMES E. SHEPARD MEMORIAL LIB 348 106
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CH 662 212
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 753 236
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 225 269
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 627 137
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CH 486 365
0055 ENO PRECINCT - ORANGE COUNTY 3 5
0056 RALEIGH CILTY/DURHAM COUNTY 4] i)
0057 ABSENTEE VOTERS 239 82

0059 PROVISIONAL VOTERS 330 138
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OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY BOND REFERENDUM
RUN DATE:11/09/01 02:51 PM

,?

$10,270,000 LIBRARY FACILITIES BOND

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = YES 27,651 77.36 02 = NO B, 092 22.64

01 02
0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 236 T2
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 281 74
0003 E.X.POWE SCHOOL 314 56
0004 NC SCH OF MATH & SCIENCE 432 111
0005 W.I,PATTERSON REC CENTER 177 A5
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOQL 467 75
0007 DURHAM MAGNET CENTER 350 43
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 401 54
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 809 174
0010 C.C.SPAULDING SCHOOL 221 24
001% WEAVER ST COMMUNITY CENTER 559 25
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL ) 197 11
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 228 9
0014 Y.E.SMITH SCHGOL 270 76
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 201 40
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 408 102
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 275 48
0018 HOLLOWAY STREET SCHOOL GYM 599 132
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 423 140
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 397 105
0021 CLUB BLVD SCHOOL 378 120
0022 VFW POST 2740 628 113
0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPTIST GYM 1029 288
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER 805 383
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 150 185
0026 BAHAMA VOL. FIRE DEPT. 106 108
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST 356 144
0028 BANAMA RURITAN CLUR 396 202
002% GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 175 221
0030 OARK GROVE SCHOOL 605 286
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 331 254

0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 58 123



OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY BOND REFERENDUM
RUN DATE:11/69/01 02:51 PM

510,270,000 LIBRARY FACILITIES BOND

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
61 = YES 27,651 77.36 02 = NO 8,092 22.64
01 02
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 79 72
0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 1026 197
0035 PARKWOCD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1148 317
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 491 133
0037 COLE MILL RD CHURCH OF CHRIST 849 521
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 675 173
0039 PARISH HALL ST STEPHENS CHURCH 1087 304
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 372 78
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 551 35
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 429 43
0043 FQREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1377 276
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 654 230
0045 ENQ VALLEY HOLT ATHLETIC GYM 758 448
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 187 245
0047 IR HOLMES SR REC CENTER 623 63
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CH 422 111
0049 JAMES E. SHEPARD MEMORIAL LIB 407 46
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CH 620 240
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOCL 820 161
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 375 115
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 599 149
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CH 704 150
0055 ENO PRECINCT - ORANGE COUNTY 2 6
0056 RALEIGH CITY/DURHAM COUNTY 0 0
0057 ABSENTEE VOTERS 240 a2

0059 PROVISIONAL VOTERS 400 63
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OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY BOND REFERENDUM
RUN DATE:11/09/01 02:51 PM

$5,840, 000 MUSEUM BONDS

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = YES 25,735 72.48 02 = NO 9,771 27.52
01 02
0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 233 13
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 262 87
0003 E.K.POWE SCHOOL 302 64
0004 NC SCH OF MATH & SCIENCE 409 130
0005 W.I.PATTERSON REC CENTER 164 45
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 428 106
0007 DURHAM MAGNET CENTER 327 64
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 369 79
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 753 217
0010 C.C.SPAULDING SCHOOL 210 30
0011 WEAVER ST COMMUNITY CENTER 526 49
0012 PERRSON SCHOOL 189 18
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 218 17
0014 Y.E.SMITH SCHOOL 260 87
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 186 54
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH ig1 126
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 257 59
£018 HOLLOWAY STREET SCHOOL GYM 554 168
0019 AMERICAN LEGION FPOST #7 3te 171
0020 ACGRICULTURAL BUILDING 371 129
0021 CLUB BLVD SCHOOL ' 361 139
0022 VFW POST 2740 569 164
0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPTIST GYM 966 138
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER 760 414
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 325 209
0026 BAHAMA VOL. FIRE DEPT. 85. 127
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST 314 173
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 371 222
0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 161 234
0030 OAK GROVE SCHOOL 515 371
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 288 291

0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 53 127



OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA :
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY BOND REFERENDUM
RUN DATE:11/09/01 02:51 PM

.

$5,840,000 MUSEUM BONDS

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
0l = YES 25,735 72.48 02 = NO : 9,771 27.52

0L 02
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 60 89
0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 940 287
0035 PARKWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOQL 1037 404
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 465 131
0037 COLE MILL RD CHURCH OF CHRIST B854 511
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 623 2290
0039 PARISH HALL 8T STEPHENS CHURCH 1043 338
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 338 108
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 535 14
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 415 50
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1275 359
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 601 273
0045 ENO VALLEY HOLT ATHLETIC GYM 708 497
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 449 279
0047 IR HOLMES SR REC CENTER 604 83
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CH 37 149
0049 JAMES E. SHEPARD MEMORIAL LIB 365 14
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CH 582 277
0051 SQUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 736 233
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 353 133
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 524 209
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CH 640 205
0055 ENO PRECINCT - ORANGE COUNTY i 5
0056 RALEIGH CITY/DURHAM COUNTY Q [¢]
0057 ABSENTEE VOTERS o3 116

005% PROVISIONAL VOTERS iss 106
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OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/01 02:51 PM

DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY BOND REFERENDUM

55,550,000 RECREATIONAL FACILITIES {SENIOR CENTER}) BONDS

0l = YES

©001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL

0003 E.K.POWE SCHOOL

0004 NC SCH OF MATH & SCIENCE
0005 W.I.PATTERSON REC CENTER
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

0007 DURNAM MAGNET CENTER

0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL

0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE
0010 C.C.SFAULDING SCHOOL

0011 WEAVER ST COMMUNITY CENTER
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL

0013 BURTON SCHOOL

0014 Y.E.SMITH SCHOOL

0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY
0018 HOLLOWAY STREET SCHOOL GYM
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

0021 CLUB BLVD SCHOOL

0022 VEW DOST 2740

0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPTIST GYM
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0026 BAHAMA VOL. FIRE DEPT.
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB

0030 ORK GROVE SCHOOL

0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB

0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

196
781
232
575
209
233
30l
211
376
302
637
435
397
g2
652
1039
826
336
24
349
6l
190
597
340
55

121
29
a5
65
539

194
13
18

54

23
129

20
101
126
100
114

a7
269
379
196
12]
149
233
201
295
254
125

VOTES PERCENT
27,430 76.63 02 = NO

VOTES PERCENT

8,364

23.37



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/01 02:51 PM

DURHAM, NORTH CARQLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY BOND REFERENDUM

$5,550, 000 RECREATIONAL FACILITIES (SENIQOR CENTER) BONDS

01 = YE3

01
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 73
0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 1028
0035 PARKWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1111
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 463
0037 COLE MILL RD CHURCH OF CHRIST B56
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 639
0039 PARISH HALL ST STEPHENS CHURCH 1016
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL as0
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 568
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 453
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1307
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 612
0045 ENO VALLEY HOLT ATHLETIC GYM 764
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 503
0047 IR HOLMES SR REC CENTER 653
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CH 408
004% JAMES E, SHEPARD MEMORIAL LIB 413
005¢ MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CH 601
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 37
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 407
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 543
0954 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CH 582
0055 ENO PRECINCT - ORANGE COUNTY 3
0056 RALEIGH CITY/DURHAM COUNTY 0
0057 ABSENTEE VOTERS ilo
0052 PROVISIONAL VOTERS 79

237
264
446
229

40
123

4
255
231

82
204
170

106
82

VOTES PERCENT

27,430

76.63

VOTES PERCENT
02 =« NO 8,364 23.37
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OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY BOND REFERENDUM
RUN DATE:11/09/01 02:51 PM
$1,200, 000 HEALTH CARE FACILITIES (EMS BUILDING) BONDS
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
¢1 = YES 28,702 80.04 02 = NO 7,157 19,96
01 02
0001 DROGDEM MIDDLE SCHOOL 251 60
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 295 57
0003 E.K.POWE SCHOOL 315 52
0004 NC SCH OF MATH & SCIENCE 436 109
0005 W.I.PATTERSON REC CENTER 189 23
0006 LAKEWOOD $CHOOL 460 72
0007 DURHAM MAGNET CENTER 343 19
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL - 409 45
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE : 807 170
0010 C.C.SPAULDING SCHOOL 229 17
0011 WEAVER ST COMMUNITY CENTER 568 20
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 202 5
0013 DURTON SCHOOL 227
0014 Y.E.SMITH SCHOOL : 105 50
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 216 27
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 118 a9
-0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY - 300 22
0018 HOLLOWAY STREET SCHOOL GYM 641 98
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST {17 445 112
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 116 50
0021 CLUB BLVD SCHOOL 401" 110
0022 VFW POST 2740 663 84
0023 HOMESTEARD HEIGHTS BAPTIST GYM 1083 235
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER 900 308
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 349 1gs
0026 BAHAMA VOL. FIRE DEPT. 120 96
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METHODIST igT 115
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 415 187
! 0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 196 198
" 0030 OAK GROVE SCHOOL 611 282
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB i85 238

0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 13 113



OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA
NONPARTISAN MUNICIPAL ELECTION
AND COUNTY BOND REFERENDUM
RUN DATE:11/09/01 02:51 BPM

*r

$1,200,000 HEALTH CARE FACILITIES (EMS BUILDING) BONDS

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
0L = YES 28,702 B0.04 02 = NOQ 7,157 19.96

ol o2

0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 79 72
0034 PRARSONTOWN SCHOOL 1068 149
0035 PARKWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1167 292
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 501 122
0037 COLE MILL RD CHURCH OF CHRIST 923 459
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 688 153
0039 PARISH HALL S-T STEPHENS CHURCH 1109 272
0010 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 181 75
3041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 565 16
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 446 21
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1355 284
0044 CARRINGTOM MIDDLE SCHOOL 656 222
0045 ENO VALLEY HdLT ATHLETIC GYM 813 404
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 527 207
0047 IR HOLMES SR REC CENTER ‘ 650 5
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CH 430 106
0049 JAMES E. SHEPARD MEMORIAL LIB 421 34
00750 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CH 617 222
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 807 171
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD i 413 77
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 594 158
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CH 728 122
. 0055 ENO PRECINCT - ORANGE COUNTY 2 6
0056 RALEIGH CITY/DURHAM COUNTY 0 0
0057 RBSENTEE VOTERS 118 91

0059 PROVISIONAL VOTERS 401 231
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